THE DATASHEET OF
IMM0105S05
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
IMM01 Series DC-DC Converter
Models & Ratings
Notes
Input currents measured at low input voltage.

• MTBF 1 MHrs
• 3 Year Warranty
Dimensions:
IMM01:
0.76 x 0.36 x 0.44” (19.5 x 9.2 x 11.1 mm)
1 Watt
Mechanical Details
Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current
Input current Maximum capacitive
load
Model Number
No Load Full Load
4.5-9.0 V
3V3 303 mA 75 mA 337 mA 2200 µF IMM0105S3V3
5 V 200 mA 75 mA 337 mA 2200 µF IMM0105S05
12 V 83 mA 75 mA 327 mA 470 µF IMM0105S12
15 V 67 mA 75 mA 327 mA 470 µF IMM0105S15
±3.3 V ±150 mA 55 mA 337 mA ±1000 µF IMM0105D03
±5 V ±100 mA 55 mA 337 mA ±1000 µF IMM0105D05
±12 V ±42 mA 75 mA 327 mA ±220 µF IMM0105D12
±15 V ±33 mA 75 mA 327 mA ±220 µF IMM0105D15
9.0-18.0 V
3V3 303 mA 25 mA 163 mA 2200 µF IMM0112S3V3
5 V 200 mA 25 mA 163 mA 2200 µF IMM0112S05
12 V 83 mA 25 mA 150 mA 470 µF IMM0112S12
15 V 67 mA 25 mA 150 mA 470 µF IMM0112S15
±3.3 V ±150 mA 55 mA 163 mA ±1000 µF IMM0112D03
±5 V ±100 mA 55 mA 163 mA ±1000 µF IMM0112D05
±12 V ±42 mA 30 mA 150 mA ±220 µF IMM0112D12
±15 V ±33 mA 30 mA 150 mA ±220 µF IMM0112D15
0.76 (19.5)
0.42
(10.6)
0.02